> F E D E R A L  S I G N A LData Sheet
Arjent® SL LED Lightbars
> Features
•	 Innovative elliptical design
positions the Solaris assemblies
for continuous coverage and
superior off-axis warning.
•	 Solaris LED assemblies are

Arjent, Solaris, SignalMaster, and Intelli-Flash are registered
trademarks of Federal Signal Corporation.
> How to Order
Choose one of the popular models shown or configure
a model with the Specify All Options (SAO) forms on the
Federal Signal website at www.fedsig.com/police:
	 582002-ARJSL	 36-inch Arjent SL SAO form
	 582004-ARJSL	 44-inch Arjent SL SAO form
	 582006-ARJSL	 53-inch Arjent SL SAO form
	 582008-ARJSL	 62-inch Arjent SL SAO form
	 582009-ARJSL	 71-inch Arjent SL SAO form
For additional information on the Arjent SL LED Lightbar,
contact your local distributor or call Federal Signal at
(800) 264-3578.
Arjent SL lightbar diagram legend
9A	 9-LED flashing Gen III Amber, Solaris
9B	 9-LED flashing Gen III Blue, Solaris
9R	 9-LED flashing Gen III Red, Solaris
6A	 6-LED flashing Gen III Amber, Solaris
6B	 6-LED flashing Gen III Blue, Solaris
6R	 6-LED flashing Gen III Red, Solaris
TD 	 Takedown Light
FT	 Flashing Takedown Light
AL	 Alley Light
FA 	 Flashing Alley Light
6A-SM	 6-LED/6-Head SignalMaster, Amber
Specifications
Model Length Height Width Volts Operating Temp Controller
582002 36 in (91.4 cm) 3.8 in (9.6 cm) 18.2 in (46.2 cm) 12.8 DC  -30˚C to 65˚C (2) Intelli-Flash Flashers
582004 44 in (111.7 cm) 3.8 in (9.6 cm) 18.2 in (46.2 cm) 12.8 DC -30˚C to 65˚C (2) Intelli-Flash Flashers
582006 53 in (134.6 cm) 3.8 in (9.6 cm) 18.2 in (46.2 cm) 12.8 DC -30˚C to 65˚C (2) Intelli-Flash Flashers
Technical Specifications
Lighting
Option
Current
Draw
Lamp/
Tech
Watts Reflector
Style
Takedown Light 3.9A* bi-pin
halogen
50W Polished
Alley Light
Halogen
2.7A* bi-pin
mirror
35W Faceted
Solaris Assemble
6-LED
1.0 A/Amber
1.0 A/Blue
1.0 A/Red
Gen III
Gen III
Gen III
–
–
–
–
–
–
Solaris Assemble
9-LED
1.50 A/Amber
1.50 A/Blue
1.50 A/Red
Gen III
Gen III